	機關單位： 臺南市佳里區佳興國民小學 
	水錶號碼： 68605521007 

	年度： 2013 
	

	
	水錶單位：度 

	
	金額單位：NTD 

	月份

度數

金額

去年同期
成長率

備註2012年度
動作

01

33.0000 

443

-8.33% 
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-61.29% 
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614

-32.39% 
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328

35.29% 
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306

-41.67% 
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	機關單位： 臺南市佳里區佳興國民小學 
	水錶號碼： 68605520003 

	年度： 2013 
	

	
	水錶單位：度 

	
	金額單位：NTD 

	月份

度數

金額

去年同期
成長率

備註2012年度
動作

01

70.0000 

865

-58.08% 

167
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1012

-56.32% 
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590

-91.39% 
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1468

-5.38% 
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1434

-40.3% 
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-30.47% 
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[image: image14.wmf]編輯


07
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694

-46.08% 
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534

57.69% 
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283

1800% 
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	機關單位： 臺南市佳里區佳興國民小學 
	水錶號碼： 68605519003 

	年度： 2013 
	

	
	水錶單位：度 

	
	金額單位：NTD 

	月份

度數

金額

去年同期
成長率

備註

動作

01

133.0000 

1583

27.88% 
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119.0000 

1423

12.26% 
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396

-53.23% 
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115.0000 

1378

9.52% 
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105.0000 

1264

-16% 
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1389

7.41% 
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1342

16.67% 
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705

1.82% 
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16.67% 
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102年度1-9月用水1672   101年度用水2487度   負成長48.7％
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